
events 2018

A wonderful unique attraction for all the

family. History, heritage, reenactments,

art exhibitions, family entertainment.

Opening weekend Saturday 5th, Sunday 6th

& Monday 7th May

12noon to 5pm last entry 4.15pm

Re-enActMentS 2018
Saturday/Sunday 2nd & 3rd June

Saturday 30th June, Sunday 1st July

Saturday 14th July, Sunday 15th July

Saturday 4th August, Sunday 5th August

Saturday 18th August, Sunday 19th August

Saturday 8th September, Sunday 9th September

PHOtOgRAPHic ARt exHibitiOnS
May Americans in cork Harbour

June 2nd to June 24th John Jermyn

June 2nd to June 17th Regina Mundi School art

June 16th irish Lace Makers

July 7th to 15th Wedding Arrangement

July 7th to 15th Shaunagh O connell Photography

July 21st to 29th Anne Patterson

July 21st to 29th Janet granger

August 4th to 19th ted Murphy

21st July irish Stick Makers

August Luke Sisk



MuSic
Saturday 2nd June bootleg bhoys

Sunday 3rd June glúin nua

Sunday 1st July Arunda

Sunday 8th July glua nua

Sunday 22nd July bootleg bhoys

Sunday 29th July glúin nua

Sunday 5th August bootleg bhoys

Sunday 12th August Arunda

cORk HARbOuR OPen Weekend

Saturday 2nd June, Sunday 3rd June

Weapons display, Face Painting, Model boats

ARMy cOMMunicAtiOnS diSPLAy

Saturday 9th June, Sunday 10th June

cHiLdRenS JAbbeRWOcky tHeAtRe 

7th, 14th, 21st July 11am see website

80tH AnniveRSARy event OF HAnding

OveR OF tHe HARbOuR FORtS

11th July

HeRitAge Week 

18th - 26th August 

cROSSHAven cOAStguARd
11th & 12th August

cAMden gARRiSOn MOdeL SHOW

Sunday 26th August

For up to date information follow us on

facebook, twitter and our website

www.camdenfortmeagher.ie

Admission by cash only

Adults €5  4-18 years old €4

children under 4 are free

Parking is free

Please wear suitable footwear

children must be supervised at all times.

bus 220x city Fare to crosshaven


